
May 2018 AP and IB Testing schedule

Chandler High School

Morning exams - students arrive @7:15am Afternoon exams - arrive @11:30(AP), noon (IB)

Tuesday May 1
IB Econ P1

MC Classroom

Wednesday May 2
IB Econ P2 IB Math Studies P1 IB Math SL P1 IB Math HL P1

MC Classroom 206 MC Classroom

Thursday May 3
IB Math Studies P2 IB Math SL P2 IB Math HL P2

206 MC Classroom

Friday May 4
IB ESS P1 IB Comp Sci P1

MC Classroom Seminary

Monday May 7
IB ESS P2 IB Comp Sci P2 AP Chem AP Spanish Lit AP Psychology IB English HL P1 IB Eng LL P1

MC Classroom Seminary 206/Couns Conf Old Gym MC Classroom/Seminary Old Gym 206

Tuesday May 8
IB English HL P2 IB ELL P2 AP Spanish Lang IB History P1&2 AP Physics 1

Old Gym 206 Rooms 501, 502, 510, 511, 512, 513 206 Old Gym

Wednesday May 9
IB History P3 AP English Lit IB German P1 IB Chinese P1 IB Math HL P3

206 Old Gym MC Classroom Seminary

Thursday May 10
IB German P2 IB Chinese P2 AP US Govt IB Physics P1&2 AP Chinese AP Environ Sci

MC Classroom Old Gym 206 MC Room 301 Old Gym

Friday May 11
IB Physics P3 AP German AP US History AP Studio Art due IB Psychology P1 AP Computer Prin

206 Seminary Old Gym Old Gym 206

Monday May 14
IB Psychology P2 AP Biology AP Music Theory IB Bio P1&2 AP Physics C

206 Old Gym Seminary MC Classroom Old Gym

Tuesday May 15
IB Bio P3 AP Calculus AB AP Calculus BC IB Spanish P1 AP Computer Sci AP French

MC Classroom Old Gym 206 Seminary MC Classroom

Wednesday May 16
IB Spanish P2 AP English Lang IB Chem P1&2 AP Macroecon

206 Old Gym Payne Gym MC Classroom Old Gym

Thursday May 17
IB Chem P3 AP Comp Gov IB French P1 AP Stats

MC Classroom Old Gym MC Classroom Old Gym

Friday May 18
IB French P2 AP Human Geo AP Microecon

MC Classroom Old Gym 206

Wednesday May 23
Late AP Eng Lang Late AP Micro Late AP Psych Late AP Stats Late AP Physics C Late AP Chem Late AP Music Theory

Seminary MC Classroom Couns Conf Room MC Classroom Couns Conf Room

Thursday May 24
Late AP Bio  Late AP Env Sci Late AP Physics 1 Late AP US History Late AP Chinese Late AP French

Couns Conf Room Attendance Conf Room MC Classroom MC Room 301

Friday May 25
Lat AP Calc AB/BC Late AP Eng Lit Late AP Human Geo Late AP US Govt Late AP Macro Late AP Spanish Lang Late AP Spanish Lit

Seminary MC Classroom Attendance Conf Room Couns Conf Room MC Classroom Couns Conf Room


